 Glass passivated chip
 Low Leakage (1µA on 12v and
up)
 Very fast response time
 Flat clamping
 Low profile package
 Excellent clamping capability
 Consumer

 AVX no has uni-directional TVS protection devices to
accompany our current bi-directional offerings
How to Order
(please see product datasheet for list of available parts)
SMAJ                    12                          C                             A
Contact
Product Datasheet
AVX Corporation
1 AVX Blvd.
Fountain Inn, SC 29644, USA
© 2012  AVX Corporation
Series
SMAJ = 400W
SMBJ = 600W
 SMCJ = 1500W
Voltage
5v - 440v
Tolerance
A = 5% Voltage
Tolerance
Polarity
     C = Bi-directional
           = Uni-directional
Transient Suppression
Products
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Fast Facts
TVS Diodes – SMA, SMB, SMC Series
“AVX - the leader in circuit protection devices introduces Industry Standard TVS Diodes”
Americas Europe Asia
Mike Muir Jiri Machanicek Patricia Tan